No postage stamp is required for local mailing

閣下寄回此回條時,請將此郵寄標籤剪貼於信封上。

如在本港投寄, 閣下無需支付郵費或貼上郵票

## Qianhai Health Holdings Limited 前海健康控股有限公司

(incorporated in the Cayman Islands with limited liability)
(Stock code: 911)

	Reply For	m										
To:	Qianhai Health Holdings Limited (the "Company") (Stock Code: 9 c/o Tricor Investor Services Limited 17/F, Far East Finance Centre 16 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong	<b>911</b> )										
I/We w	ould like to receive the future Corporate Communications# of the Company	in the mar	nner as	indic	ated be	low:						
(Please	mark a "✓" in <b>ONLY ONE</b> of the following boxes)											
	to access all future Corporate Communications by <b>electronic means</b> receiving printed copies, and receive an email notification to my/our Corporate Communications on the Company's website; <b>OR</b>	ss all future Corporate Communications by <b>electronic means</b> through the Company's website (the " <b>Website Version</b> ") instead of ng printed copies, and receive an email notification to my/our email address below or a notification letter of the publication of the ate Communications on the Company's website; <b>OR</b>										
	(Please provide the email address in English Capital Letters and the en Corporate Communications only. If no email address is provided, a p Communications on the website of the Company will be sent to you by members.)	orinted no	tificati	on lei	ter of	the po	sting	of C	Corp	orate		
	to receive the <b>printed</b> copies of all future Corporate Communication	ns in <b>Engl</b>	ish an	d Chi	inese v	ersio	ns					
Signatu	ıre:											
Contac	t telephone number:	Date	e:									
<ol> <li>2.</li> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>7.</li> <li>#</li> </ol>	Company.  By selecting to receive the Website Version of the Corporate Communications instead of Corporate Communications in printed form.  If the Company does not receive this reply form from you by 13 April 2023, you are d Company's website. Therefore, the Company will send you a notification letter of the read all future Corporate Communications via the Website Version.  If your shares are held in joint names, the Shareholder whose name stands first on the Reply Form in order to be valid.  The above instruction will apply to all future Corporate Communications to be sent to y Investor Services Limited, by reasonable notice in writing to 17/F, Far East Finance Cer You are entitled at any time by reasonable notice in writing to the Company's Hong Kor Communications.  For the avoidance of doubt, the Company does not accept any special instructions writ Corporate Communication(s) refer to any document issued or to be issued by the Comcluding but not limited to: (a) directors' reports, annual accounts together with the aud where applicable, summary interim reports; (c) notices of meetings; (d) listing documents;	register of mountil you note, 16 Harchag branch sh tten on this ompany for thickers' report.	ve consofthe Commembers notify court Roare region Reply I the info	of the otherwised, Honstrar to Form.	o receive e Commany See the Cog g Kong of change	the Counication in resonance of the counication of the country or	ompan ions of spect of y's Ho mail to hoice of holdern nary fin	ny's Con the (of the joing Koo) is-qh of mea	orpora Comp joint ong bi hl-econs of	ate Corpany's value holding ranch shom@hk	nmunic vebsite should nare reg tricor of futu	ations on the and you can also sign on the cistrar, Tricoglobal.com. are Corporate 's securitie.'
Your sup as may b You have	Tricor Investor Services Limited 17/F, Far East Finance Centre 16 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong	Data (Privac	cy) Ordi	nance,	hosen.	Your Po	ersona	l Data	will	be retai	ned fo	r such perio
•												
Please	cut along the dotted line. 請沿虛線剪下。) 											
0				Mail	ing La	ibel	郵寄	標籤	i			
Please	cut the mailing label and stick this on an envelope to return the											
	Reply Form to us.		Tric	or In	vestor	Ser	vices	Lin	nite	d		

卓佳證券登記有限公司

Freepost No. 簡便回郵號碼: 10 GPO Hong Kong 香港

Qianhai Health (911)